
Department Governme

nt

Identifi

cation 

No.

Date of 

receipt

Amount 

claimed

Amount of 

claim admitted

Nature of 

claim

Amount 

covered by 

lien or 

attachment

pending 

disposal

Whether 

lien / 

attachmen

t 

removed? 

(Yes/No)

% share 

in total 

amount of 

claims 

admitted

1  State Tax Office Central Nil 13.02.2018       6,41,16,598       6,28,46,387 unsecured Nil No 73.12% Nil Nil

2

 Income Tax Department, 

Mumbai Central Nil
10.11.2018       2,35,69,496       2,35,69,496 

unsecured Nil No 26.88% Nil Nil

      8,76,86,094       8,64,15,883 100.00%

Annexure-5

Name of the corporate debtor: Gujarat Oleo Chem Limited ; Date of commencement of liquidation: 17.01.2018; List of stakeholders as on: 23.04.2018

List of operational creditors (Government Dues)

(Amount in ₹)

Sl.

No.

Details of Claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount 

of 

contingen

t claim

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, 

that may 

be set off

Amount 

of claim 

rejected

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks, 

if any


